Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TSV Stelingen (203271)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 55 Bezirksliga Gr. 183

Pkt.

Matches Satze

-

O g b WN PP

TuS Vahrenwald 1908 Hannover
DTV Hannover

MTV Engelb.-Schulenburg

TC Lichow

TSV Stelingen

SCB Langendamm

8:2
8:2
7:3
37
2:8
2:8

23:7

21:9
18:12
10:20
10:20

8:22

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 26.04.2024 08:23 | Seite 1

49:18
44:21
41:29
22:41
21:42
19:45

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



