Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TSV Stelingen (203271)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 55 Bezirksliga Gr. 183

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<u></u> 1	TuS Vahrenwald 1908 Hannover	8:2	23:7	49:18
2	DTV Hannover	8:2	21:9	44:21
3	MTV EngelbSchulenburg	7:3	18:12	41:29
4	TC Lüchow	3:7	10:20	22:41
5	TSV Stelingen	2:8	10:20	21:42
6	SCB Langendamm	2:8	8:22	19:45









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis